IDAX 300
Insulation Diagnostic Analyzer
n Fast and accurate moisture assessment in
power transformers
n Well proven technology; IDA/IDAX units
have been in field use for more than 10
years
n Reliable results at any temperature

measure cable 18 m (59 ft) blue,
soft case for cable AG-19092
ORDERING INFORMATION
Registered to ISO 9001:2000 Cert. no. 10006.01
IDAX300_DS_en_V01
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
Optional Accessories
Calibration set for IDAX 300 AG-90010
IDAX demo box IDB 300 AG-90020
2nd channel option for IDAX 300 AG-90200
Ground cable, 5 m (16 ft) GC-30060
Generator cable, 9 m (30 ft) GC-30310
Measuring cable, 2 x 9 m (30 ft), red GC-30320
Measuring cable, 2 x 9 m (30 ft), blue GC-30330
Generator cable, 18 m (59 ft) GC-30312
Measuring cable, 2 x 18 m (59 ft), red GC-30322
Measuring cable, 2 x 18 m (59 ft), blue GC-30332
IDAX for Windows SA-AG101
SPECIFICATIONS
Output
Voltage/current ranges, 10 V: 0 - 10 Vpeak 0 - 50 mA peak